Inde Enterprises, 745, Sector 8-B, Chandigarh 160009 Phones: 0172-4614415, 2711745
Email: info@indeonline.in & puneet@indeonline.in Mob.: 09316135623
Kit P/N: RFTK-ALLIN1-10140-CAT-MAXI
RFTK-ALLIN1-10140-CAT-JUMBO
RFTK-ALLIN1-10140-CAT-JUMBO-Precision
ALL-in-1 Jumbo RF Adaptors Kit – Contains a huge variety
reliable & caring since 1976
Kit Contents (Ordering Code: RFTK-ALLIN1-10140-CAT-MAXI, Jumbo and Jumbo-Precision)

reliable & caring since 1976
Kit Contents (Ordering Code: RFTK-ALLIN1-10140-CAT-MAXI, Jumbo and Jumbo-Precision)
Description Ordering Code Freq
(GHz)
VSWR
(in
range)
Qty in
Kit
(Maxi)
Qty in
Kit
(Jumbo)
Qty in Kit
(Jumbo-
Precision)
Inter-Series
Adaptors (Less
Common types)
BNC(M) - N(F) IJ01008A0824 DC-4 <1.25 2 2 2
BNC(F) - N(M) IJ01008A0825 DC-4 <1.25 2 2 2
BNC(F) - N(F) IJ01008A0088 DC-4 <1.25 2 2 2
TNC(M) - N(F) IJ01019A0008 DC-4 <1.15 2 2 2
TNC(F) - N(M) IJ01019A0007 DC-4 <1.15 2 2 2
TNC(F) - N(F) IJ01019A0025 DC-4 <1.15 - 2 2
2.4(M) – 2.92 (F) ADS-K8-2.4/3 DC-40 <1.20 - - 2
2.4(M) – SMA (F) ADS-A8-2.4/3 DC-40 <1.20 - - 2
QLS(M) – SMA(F) IJ01423A0000 DC-18 <1.25 - 2 2
QLS(F) – SMA(F) IJ01423A0001 DC-18 <1.25 - 2 2
Push-SMA(M) –
SMA(F) IJ01155A0099 DC-11 <1.25 - 5 5
UHF(F) - N(M) IJ01043A0832 < 0.5 - - 5 5
UHF(F) - BNC(M) IJ01008A0803 < 0.5 - - 5 5
MCX(F) – TNC(F) J01019A0024 DC-6 <1.25 - 5 5
SMA(M) - SMB(M) IJ01155A0021 DC-4 <1.2 - 2 2
SMA(M) - SMB(F) IJ01155A0031 DC-4 <1.2 2 2 2
SMA(F) - SMB(F) IJ01155A0041 DC-4 <1.2 2 2 2
SMA(F) - SMB(M) IJ01155A0051 DC-4 <1.2 - 2 2
Precision
Terminations
SMA(M) Precision
Termination, 2W SMA3900-0018 DC-18 <1.20 2 2 2